ZONE#1

ZONE #2

ZONE #3

ZONE #4

ZONE #5

ZONE #6

ZONE #7

ZONE #8

ZONE #9

ZONE #10

ZONE #11
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ZONE #15

ZONE #16

ZONE #17

WHITING STATION AT CRESTWOOD HOA

IRRIGATION SCHEDULE — APRIL 15, 2025—OCTOBER 31, 2025

PROGRAM B

WELL #3 (34 HOMES)

APPROXIMATELY 30 MINUTES PER ZONE

MON/WED/FRI
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT

TUES/THURS/SAT

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

GAR 341, 343, 343 CORNER
GAR 339
GAR 335, 337
GAR 329, 331, 333
GAR 338, 340
GAR 334, 336
GAR 330, 332
CORNER SCHOOLHOUSE & GARDENIA
GAR 341, 344, & CORNER OF GARDENIA
LILY 416, 417
LILY 413, 414, 415
LILY 411, 412
LILY 409, 410
LILY 407, 408
LILY 405, 406
LILY 403, 404

LILY 401, 402

“LENGTH OF WATERING TIMES DURING SEASON MAY BE MADE WITHOUT NOTICE BY J.S.L.S.”

WHEN COMPLETING AN IRRIGATION WORK ORDER PLEASE INCLUDE:

WELL #, ZONE #, HOUSE #, DATE AND TIME



