# WHITING STATION AT CRESTWOOD HOA

IRRIGATION SCHEDULE — APRIL 15, 2025—OCTOBER 31, 2025

#### PROGRAM B

#### WELL #3 (34 HOMES)

### **APPROXIMATELY 30 MINUTES PER ZONE**

ZONE # 1	MON/WED/FRI	11:30 PM	GAR 341, 343, 343 CORNER
ZONE #2	TUES/THURS/SAT	12:00 AM	GAR 339
ZONE #3	TUES/THURS/SAT	12:30 AM	GAR 335, 337
ZONE #4	TUES/THURS/SAT	1:00 AM	GAR 329, 331, 333
ZONE #5	TUES/THURS/SAT	1:30 AM	GAR 338, 340
ZONE #6	TUES/THURS/SAT	2:00AM	GAR 334, 336
ZONE #7	TUES/THURS/SAT	2:30 AM	GAR 330, 332
ZONE #8	TUES/THURS/SAT	3:00 AM	CORNER SCHOOLHOUSE & GARDENIA
ZONE #9	TUES/THURS/SAT	3:30 AM	GAR 341, 344, & CORNER OF GARDENIA
<b>ZONE #10</b>	TUES/THURS/SAT	4:00 AM	LILY 416, 417
<b>ZONE #11</b>	TUES/THURS/SAT	4:30 AM	LILY 413, 414, 415
ZONE #12	TUES/THURS/SAT	5:00 AM	LILY 411, 412
ZONE #13	TUES/THURS/SAT	5:30 AM	LILY 409, 410
ZONE #14	TUES/THURS/SAT	6:00 AM	LILY 407, 408
ZONE #15	TUES/THURS/SAT	6:30 AM	LILY 405, 406
<b>ZONE #16</b>	TUES/THURS/SAT	7:00 AM	LILY 403, 404
ZONE #17	TUES/THURS/SAT	7:30 AM	LILY 401, 402

"LENGTH OF WATERING TIMES DURING SEASON MAY BE MADE WITHOUT NOTICE BY J.S.L.S."

## WHEN COMPLETING AN IRRIGATION WORK ORDER PLEASE INCLUDE:

### WELL #, ZONE #, HOUSE #, DATE AND TIME